Shenandoah (7-5-1, 2-1-0) -vs- East. Mennonite (2-9-1, 0-3-0)
10/08/2024 at Harrisonburg (EMU Turf Field)

Date: 10/08/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Srar MU Purf Field Shenandoah 2 L 3
Officials: East. Mennonite 0 0 0
Shenandoah 3 East. Mennonite 0
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
7 Atwell, Audrey 4 1 1 0 64 GK 1 Laun, Aja 0 0O 0 O 90
FWD 10 Jenkins, Kayla 0 0 0 O 22 FWD 4 Beachy, Leah 0 0O 0 O 90
11 Duffy, Lauren 9 2 0 O 79 FWD 5 Hines, Angel 0 0O 0 O 64
12 Wilson, Kirklyn 4 3 0 O 50 MID 7 Mast, Halie 0 0O 0 O 90
FWD 17 Brooks, Ashley 0 0O 0 o 81 10 Cardoso-Rodriguez, Esme 0 0O 0 O 33
MID 18 Newcome, McKenna 7 4 0 1 53 MID 16 Bomberger, Mary Kate 0 0O 0 O 90
FWD 23 Wahl, Kaitlyn 6 3 0 1 53 DEF 18 Hanson, Alyssa 0 0O 0 O 90
DEF 28 DiSora, Lexi 0 0O 0 O 70 DEF 19 Guerrero, Liliana 0 0O 0 O 63
29 Hepner, Karlie 0 0O 0 o 62 FWD 20 Bobrowski, Anya 0 0O 0 O 47
MID 30 Gallant, Chandler 0 0O 0 o 70 FWD 23 Carter, Amiah 0 0O 0 O 90
GK 99 Kilmer, Kasie 0 0O 0 o 90 MID 25 Fraher, Isabelle 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
™™ TEAM 0 0 1 0 0 2 Davis, Shavia 0 0 0 O 14
DEF 1 Burfeind, Reagan 0 0O 0 o 7 MID 3 Ladd, Maggie 0 0O 0 O 43
FWD 2 Ajello, Ellie 1 1 0 O 29 DEF 6 Cap, Leah 0 0 0 O 46
MID 3 Coyle, Hailey 0 0O 0 o 18 MID 8 Fornadel, Addison 0 0O 0 O 43
FWD 4 Lubinsky, Peyton 3 0O 0 o 48 MID 21 DelCid Lopez, Margie 0 0O 0 o0 7
FWD 5 Hieber, Madison 1 0O 0 O 18 Totals 0 0 0 0 990
MID 6 Ziegler, Gabrielle 0 0O 0 o 18
FWD 8 Collins, Cassidy 2 2 0 o0 15
MID 14 Soos, Emily 7 1 1 0 44 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
MID 15 Mays, Kamyrnn 0O 0 0 0 20 1 Laun, Aja 90:00 3 15
DEF 16 Andrews, Alexis 0 0 0 0 9 Totals 3 15
MID 19 Bruce, Madison 0 0O 0 O 9
FWD 21 Grubb, Taylor 0 0O 0 o 2
MID 25 Greenstein, Lucy 1 0O 0 O 19
MID 27 Malone, Kylie 0 0O 0 o 12
MID 33 Fischvogt, Arizona 0 0O 0 O 6
MID 34 Presson, Maggie 0 0O 0 O 9
FWD 37 Pappaas, Katherine 0 0O 0 O 2
FWD 38 Bauer, Alicia 0 0O 0 O 6
MID 39 Cornwell, Kate 0 0 0 o0 5
Totals 45 17 3 2 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Kilmer, Kasie 90:00 0 0
Totals 0 0
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 26 19 45 Shenandoah 6 13
East. Mennonite 0 0 0 East. Mennonite 0 0 0
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Shenandoah 0 0 0 Shenandoah 4 1 5
East. Mennonite 8 7 14 East. Mennonite 1 2 3

Scoring Summary



Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

01:03 sSuw 0 GOAL by SUW TEAM.

GOAL by SUW Atwell, Audrey Assist by
14:47 SUW  Audrey Atwell McKenna Newcome Newcome, McKenna.

GOAL by SUW Soos, Emily Assist by Wahl,
65:52 SUW  Emily Soos Kaitlyn Wahl Kaitlyn.

Cautions and Ejections: 29:23 (YELLOW), #19 Liliana Guerrero (EMU)



Time

00:
00:
01:

02:
03:
04:
07:
07:
07:
10:
12:
14:
14:
14:
14:

16:
17:
18:
19:
21:
21:
21:
21:

23

a1

00
00
03

12
57
12
34
48
26
52
11

47
47

22

48
43
27
52
52
52

145
24:
25:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
142
42:
42:
42:
43:
44:
45:
45:

34
09
28
47
27
23
28
58
20
30
22
21
04
32
55

00
50
50
50
50
50

29

03
36
45
32
40
00
00

Team
EMU
SUW
SUW

SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUw
SUw
SUwW

SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
EMU
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
EMU
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
EMU
SUwW
EMU
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
EMU
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
EMU
EMU
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW
SUwW

Play By Play

Play
Laun, Aja at goalie for East. Mennonite
Kilmer, Kasie at goalie for Shenandoah
GOAL by SUW TEAM.
Shenandoah 1, East. Mennonite 0
Foul on Wahl, Kaitlyn.
Corner kick [03:12].
Shot by SUW Atwell, Audrey, out left.
Corner kick [07:12].
Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, top, saved by Laun, Aja.
Corner kick [07:48].
Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, bottom left, saved by Laun, Aja.
Shot by SUW Atwell, Audrey, out left.
Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn.
Corner kick [14:17].
Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, bottom right, saved by Laun, Aja.
GOAL by SUW Atwell, Audrey Assist by Newcome, McKenna.
Shenandoah 2, East. Mennonite 0
Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, out right.
Foul on Duffy, Lauren.
Foul on Jenkins, Kayla.
EMU substitution: Ladd, Maggie for Bobrowski, Anya.
Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, out right.
SUW substitution: Soos, Emily for Jenkins, Kayla.
SUW substitution: Lubinsky, Peyton for Wahl, Kaitlyn.
SUW substitution: Ajello, Ellie for Hepner, Karlie.
EMU substitution: Davis, Shavia for Cardoso-Rodriguez, Esme.
Shot by SUW Wilson, Kirklyn, bottom center, saved by Laun, Aja.
Shot by SUW Wilson, Kirklyn.
Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, out top left.
EMU substitution: Fornadel, Addison for Hines, Angel.
Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, out left.
Yellow card on EMU Guerrero, Liliana.
Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, out left.
Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, bottom left, saved by Laun, Aja.
Corner kick [31:20].
Corner kick [31:30].
Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, top, saved by Laun, Aja.
Foul on Fornadel, Addison.
Corner kick [34:04].
Shot by SUW Ajello, Ellie, bottom right, saved by Laun, Aja.
Shot by SUW Lubinsky, Peyton.
Foul on Lubinsky, Peyton.
Shot by SUW Atwell, Audrey, out right.
EMU substitution: Cap, Leah for Davis, Shavia.
EMU substitution: DelCid Lopez, Margie for Guerrero, Liliana.
SUW substitution: Coyle, Hailey for Atwell, Audrey.
SUW substitution: Burfeind, Reagan for Wilson, Kirklyn.
SUW substitution: Ziegler, Gabrielle for Newcome, McKenna.
Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren.
Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, out top.
Shot by SUW Soos, Emily, out right.
SUW substitution: Collins, Cassidy for Ajello, Ellie.
Shot by SUW Lubinsky, Peyton.
Shot by SUW Lubinsky, Peyton, out left.
Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren.
Shot by SUW Collins, Cassidy, bottom right, saved by Laun, Aja.
End of period [45:00].
Start of 2nd period [45:00].



FOR SUW: , #99 Kilmer, Kasie, #7 Atwell, Audrey, #12 Wilson, Kirklyn, #11 Duffy, Lauren, #18 Newcome, McKenna,
45:00 SUW #ﬁ7 %ll'ooks, Ashley, #23 Wahl, Kaitlyn, #4 Lubinsky, Peyton, #28 DiSora, Lexi, #29 Hepner, Karlie, #30 Gallant,
: Chandler.

FOR EMU: , #1 Laun, Aja, #4 Beachy, Leah, #8 Fornadel, Addison, #7 Mast, Halie, #6 Cap, Leah, #16 Bomberger,

45:00 EMU Mary Kate, #18 Hanson, Alyssa, #5 Hines, Angel, #20 Bobrowski, Anya, #23 Carter, Amiah, #25 Fraher, Isabelle.
45:00 EMU EMU substitution: Hines, Angel for DelCid Lopez, Margie.
45:00 EMU EMU substitution: Bobrowski, Anya for Ladd, Maggie.
45:00 SUW SUW substitution: Atwell, Audrey for Coyle, Hailey.
45:00 SUW SUW substitution: Wilson, Kirklyn for Soos, Emily.
45:00 Suw SUW substitution: Newcome, McKenna for Burfeind, Reagan.
45:00 SUW SUW substitution: Wahl, Kaitlyn for Ziegler, Gabrielle.
45:00 SUW SUW substitution: Hepner, Karlie for Collins, Cassidy.
47:40 SUW Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, out left.
48:29 SUW Shot by SUW Wilson, Kirklyn, bottom center, saved by Laun, Aja.
49:31 EMU Foul on Fornadel, Addison.
49:51 SUW Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, out right.
50:54 SuUw Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, bottom center, saved by Laun, Aja.
52:03 SUwW Shot by SUW Wilson, Kirklyn, bottom left, saved by Laun, Aja.
56:18 SUW SUW substitution: Collins, Cassidy for Wilson, Kirklyn.
58:35 SUW Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, out right.
59:15 SUW Shot by SUW Newcome, McKenna, bottom right, saved by Laun, Aja.
59:43 EMU EMU substitution: Guerrero, Liliana for Fornadel, Addison.
59:43 SUW SUW substitution: Soos, Emily for Newcome, McKenna.
60:18 SUW Shot by SUW Soos, Emily, out top right.
61:08 SUW Shot by SUW Soos, Emily, out top.
62:56 SUW Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, bottom right, saved by Laun, Aja.
63:05 SUW Shot by SUW Soos, Emily, blocked.
63:25 SUW Corner kick [63:25].
64:28 SUW Shot by SUW Duffy, Lauren, out left.
65:52 SUW GOAL by SUW Soos, Emily Assist by Wahl, Kaitlyn.
Shenandoah 3, East. Mennonite 0
66:18 SUW Corner kick [66:18].
66:41 SUW Corner kick [66:41].
67:06 SUW Shot by SUW Wahl, Kaitlyn, bottom left, saved by Laun, Aja.
67:45 SUW Shot by SUW Collins, Cassidy, bottom center, saved by Laun, Aja.
69:27 EMU EMU substitution: Cardoso-Rodriguez, Esme for Hines, Angel.
69:27 SUW SUW substitution: Fischvogt, Arizona for Collins, Cassidy.
69:27 SUW SUW substitution: Andrews, Alexis for Lubinsky, Peyton.
69:27 SUW SUW substitution: Mays, Kamyrnn for DiSora, Lexi.
69:27 SUW SUW substitution: Hieber, Madison for Gallant, Chandler.
69:35 SUW Shot by SUW Soos, Emily, out right.
70:03 SUW SUW substitution: Greenstein, Lucy for Atwell, Audrey.
71:47 EMU EMU substitution: Ladd, Maggie for Bobrowski, Anya.
73:00 EMU Offside against East. Mennonite.
74:39 SUW Shot by SUW Soos, Emily, out left.
75:28 SUW SUW substitution: Ajello, Ellie for Fischvogt, Arizona.
75:28 SUW SUW substitution: Malone, Kylie for Wahl, Kaitlyn.
77:19 SUW Shot by SUW Greenstein, Lucy.
77:47 SUW Corner kick [77:47].
78:42 EMU EMU substitution: Fornadel, Addison for Guerrero, Liliana.
78:42 EMU EMU substitution: Hines, Angel for Cardoso-Rodriguez, Esme.
78:42 SUW SUW substitution: Ziegler, Gabrielle for Duffy, Lauren.
78:42 SUW SUW substitution: Coyle, Hailey for Andrews, Alexis.
80:55 SUW SUW substitution: Presson, Maggie for Soos, Emily.
80:55 SUW SUW substitution: Bruce, Madison for Brooks, Ashley.
81:43 EMU Foul on Cap, Leah.
83:16 EMU EMU substitution: Guerrero, Liliana for Cap, Leah.
83:16 SUW SUW substitution: Bauer, Alicia for Ajello, Ellie.
83:42 SUW Foul on Mays, Kamyrnn.
84:32 SUW Corner kick [84:32].
84:35 SUW SUW substitution: Cornwell, Kate for Hepner, Karlie.
84:49 SUW Shot by SUW Hieber, Madison, out top.

87:46 SUW SUW substitution: Grubb, Taylor for Malone, Kylie.



87:46 SUW SUW substitution: Pappaas, Katherine for Hieber, Madison.
89:30 SUwW Corner kick [89:30].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



